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Kvartfinale 1
1 105. Gjøran Holstad Tefre  02:54.52
2 103. Lars Agnar Hjelmeset  02:55.09
3 123. David THORVIK  02:55.29
4 110. Håkon Skaanes  02:55.79
5 109. Finn-Hågen Krogh  02:56.22
6 116. Jørgen Schjølberg  03:48.74

Kvartfinale 2
1 106. Harald Astrup ARNESEN  02:54.73
2 108. Mats Opsal  02:55.22
3 127. Håvard Hovde  02:55.29
4 145. Albert Sunde Øhlschlägel  02:56.21
5 114. Karsten Andre Vestad  03:00.73
6 139. Sondre Østervold  03:03.60

Kvartfinale 3
1 128. Johan Heni Olsen Bjørtomt  02:56.30
2 126. Mikkel Waldeland Gautvik  02:56.38
3 111. Nikolai Elde Holmboe  02:56.62
4 119. Herman Martens Meyer  02:57.23
5 129. Armann Saastad Haugan  02:57.44
6 152. Andreas Lerø  02:58.05

Kvartfinale 4
1 118. Magnus Øyaas Håbrekke  02:54.40
2 146. Edvin Ingebrigtsen  02:54.40
3 101. Sindre Bjørnestad Skar LL 02:54.87

4 117. Aron Åkre Rysstad LL 02:54.93

5 102. Håkon Asdøl  02:56.15
6 137. Erik Mathisen  02:59.02

Kvartfinale 5
1 113. Simen Myhre  02:56.82
2 140. Even Solem Michelsen  02:56.98
3 104. Sivert Wiig  02:57.07
4 134. Bjarte Bjertnæs  02:59.84
5 143. Oskar Lockert Skjold  02:59.88
6 162. Andreas AAS-JAKOBSEN  03:00.72

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Official

Official

Semifinale 1
1 117. Aron Åkre Rysstad  02:52.76
2 128. Johan Heni Olsen Bjørtomt  02:52.77
3 106. Harald Astrup ARNESEN LL 02:53.62

4 105. Gjøran Holstad Tefre LL 02:53.87

5 108. Mats Opsal  02:55.47
6 103. Lars Agnar Hjelmeset  02:55.51

Semifinale 2
1 118. Magnus Øyaas Håbrekke  02:55.36
2 101. Sindre Bjørnestad Skar  02:55.42
3 113. Simen Myhre  02:55.45
4 126. Mikkel Waldeland Gautvik  02:56.57
5 146. Edvin Ingebrigtsen  02:56.79
6 140. Even Solem Michelsen  02:57.49

 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

OfficialFinale
1 118. Magnus Øyaas Håbrekke  02:51.14
2 105. Gjøran Holstad Tefre  02:51.36
3 128. Johan Heni Olsen Bjørtomt  02:51.40
4 101. Sindre Bjørnestad Skar  02:51.66
5 117. Aron Åkre Rysstad  02:53.17
6 106. Harald Astrup ARNESEN  03:04.93
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